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Range Chart

‘Wise With Waste’, that is the vision of PaperWise. Why would you burn agricultural waste
when it can be made into a perfect raw material for paper? High quality PaperWise paper
and paperboard is made from agricultural waste with 100% green energy. From
agricultural waste, also called agri-waste, we recover cellulose, which is the most
important raw material for paper.

With a lot of attention to our customers’ needs and the environment, PaperWise converts
this cellulose into high quality sustainable paper and paperboard. You will not be able to
see or feel the difference between PaperWise and other A-brand paper and paperboard.
By choosing PaperWise, you choose to give agricultural waste a second life for the
production of sustainable paper and paperboard.

Range Shade Grammage
(g/m2)

Size
(mm)

Bulk
(mic)

Packing
(sheets / pack)

Sustainability

Paperwise
Natural

Paperwise
One Sided
Coated

90

130

150

295

272

310

342

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000
720 x 1020

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

130

187

220

500

350

390

465

250’s

250’s

125’s

100’s

100

100

100

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste

100% Agri Waste
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