

Paperwise

Range Chart

'Wise With Waste', that is the vision of PaperWise. Why would you burn agricultural waste when it can be made into a perfect raw material for paper? High quality PaperWise paper and paperboard is made from agricultural waste with 100% green energy. From agricultural waste, also called agri-waste, we recover cellulose, which is the most important raw material for paper.

With a lot of attention to our customers' needs and the environment, PaperWise converts this cellulose into high quality sustainable paper and paperboard. You will not be able to see or feel the difference between PaperWise and other A-brand paper and paperboard. By choosing PaperWise, you choose to give agricultural waste a second life for the production of sustainable paper and paperboard.

Range	Shade	Grammage (g/m²)	Size (mm)	Bulk (mic)	Packing (sheets / pack)	Sustainability
Damaniaa						
Paperwise Natural		90	700 x 1000	130	250's	100% Agri Waste
		130	700 x 1000	187	250's	100% Agri Waste
		150	700 x 1000	220	125's	100% Agri Waste
		295	700 x 1000 720 x 1020	500	100's	100% Agri Waste
Paperwise						
One Sided Coated		272	700 x 1000	350	100	100% Agri Waste
Joaieu		310	700 x 1000	390	100	100% Agri Waste
		342	700 x 1000	465	100	100% Agri Waste

